
4/24/25, 4:43 PM Tendu Patta E-Tender Portal

about:blank 1/7

U.P. FOREST CORPORATION
21/475, SECTOR - 21, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW

Tender Date: 22/04/2025 - 24/04/2025 Lot Wise Tender Detail Tender No: 3/2024

Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Kg.

Actual
Bag

Div. Logging Manager, Renukoot

R-A-29/24 Machbandwa A 800

1 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.56

2 (049) WAZIFA KHATUN (WAZIFA KHATUN) W/O TOFIQUL ISLAM, PO- KHEJURIAGHAT, VILL-
JALALDITALA, PS- PALGACHHI, Malda, West Bengal, 732127

35.50

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 34.86

4 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 31.99

5 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

31.69

6 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 25.25

R-A-37/24 Majith A 786

1 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 40.51

2 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

36.89

3 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.56

4 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.56

5 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 32.99

6 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR
TRADERS)

SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR, Jaunpur, Uttar 27.86

7 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 25.99

8 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

5.69

R-A-
37A/24

Majith A 551



4/24/25, 4:43 PM Tendu Patta E-Tender Portal

about:blank 2/7

Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Kg.

Actual
Bag

1 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

40.11

2 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 37.99

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.90

4 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.86

5 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR
TRADERS)

SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR, Jaunpur, Uttar 25.11

6 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 23.25

R-A-
39A/24

Mahulee-B A 1000

1 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 33.99

2 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 23.50

3 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

5.69

R-A-41/24 Jarah P0 B A 362

1 (078) MOHD MUZAMMIL (M/S CHAMPION BIRI
WORKS)

CHAMPION BIDI WORKS, MOH SHIV DWARA, AMROHA,
Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244221

51.01

2 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 40.11

3 (046) BARKAT ALI & CO. (M/s BARKAT ALI & Co.) 53, DHALGAR TOLA, M/s BARKAT ALI AND COMPANY,
SADAR, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001

22.51

4 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 21.25

R-A-
45A/24

Nemna A 847

1 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

35.99

2 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.90

3 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.86

4 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 33.99

5 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

31.69

6 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 24.75



4/24/25, 4:43 PM Tendu Patta E-Tender Portal

about:blank 3/7

Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Kg.

Actual
Bag

R-A-
45B/24

Nemna A 243

1 (060) ASLAM ALAM (M/S ASLAM & COMPANY) C 1/43, NAISARAK, PHATAK SEKH SALIM, VARANASI, Var 37.86

2 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 34.86

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 34.56

4 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 32.11

5 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

21.69

6 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 20.25

R-A-69/24 Nimiyadiha A 1200

1 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

48.29

2 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 41.99

3 (016) VINOD KUMAR (M/S VIKASH TOBACCO
STORES)

1, MOHAMMDABAD, YUSUFPUR, MOHAMMDABAD,
Ghazipur, Uttar Pradesh, 233227

38.27

4 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

36.99

5 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 27.99

R-A-
69A/24

Nimiyadiha A 1135

1 (016) VINOD KUMAR (M/S VIKASH TOBACCO
STORES)

1, MOHAMMDABAD, YUSUFPUR, MOHAMMDABAD,
Ghazipur, Uttar Pradesh, 233227

35.27

2 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

26.00

3 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

21.92

4 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 18.25

R-B 69/24 Nimiyadiha B 146

1 (022) MOHAMMAD ALAM (M/S A.B. TRADING) WARD NO.-06, DUDDHI, DUDDHI, Sonbhadra, Uttar Prad 20.99

2 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 18.86

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 17.86

4 (060) ASLAM ALAM (M/S ASLAM & COMPANY) C 1/43, NAISARAK, PHATAK SEKH SALIM, VARANASI, Var 17.07

5 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 12.10



4/24/25, 4:43 PM Tendu Patta E-Tender Portal

about:blank 4/7

Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Kg.

Actual
Bag

6 (046) BARKAT ALI & CO. (M/s BARKAT ALI & Co.) 53, DHALGAR TOLA, M/s BARKAT ALI AND COMPANY,
SADAR, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001

11.51

Div. Logging Manager, Karvi

K-A-
16(A)/24

Dugawa I A 874

1 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 42.52

2 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

5.69

K-A-27/24 Bhauri A 974

1 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 35.66

2 (016) VINOD KUMAR (M/S VIKASH TOBACCO
STORES)

1, MOHAMMDABAD, YUSUFPUR, MOHAMMDABAD,
Ghazipur, Uttar Pradesh, 233227

34.27

K-A-33-
(A)/24

Etawa I A 1033

1 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 41.86

2 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

41.59

3 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 41.56

4 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 41.51

5 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 30.99

K-A-33-
(B)/24

Etawa II A 1071

1 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

50.69

2 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 50.51

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.60

4 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.56

5 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 33.99

K-A-33-
(C)/24

Etawa III A 1082



4/24/25, 4:43 PM Tendu Patta E-Tender Portal

about:blank 5/7

Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Kg.

Actual
Bag

1 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

49.69

2 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 46.51

3 (038) NAUSHAD ALI (M/s ALI & COMPANY) 0, 0, TARTALA, ASGHAR ALI, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001 35.99

4 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 34.60

5 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 34.56

6 (016) VINOD KUMAR (M/S VIKASH TOBACCO
STORES)

1, MOHAMMDABAD, YUSUFPUR, MOHAMMDABAD,
Ghazipur, Uttar Pradesh, 233227

32.27

K-A-
34(B)/24

Pardnva A 104

1 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.46

2 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 33.86

3 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR
TRADERS)

SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR, Jaunpur, Uttar 27.21

K-A-
35(A)/24

Gadawa A 1007

1 (161) SIBTEY HASAN (M/S INSHA TRADING
COMPANY)

1, AMROHA, VILL. BANS KHERI, NAUGAWAN SADAT,
AMROHA, Amroha, Uttar Pradesh, 244251

42.69

2 (016) VINOD KUMAR (M/S VIKASH TOBACCO
STORES)

1, MOHAMMDABAD, YUSUFPUR, MOHAMMDABAD,
Ghazipur, Uttar Pradesh, 233227

42.27

3 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 40.11

4 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 33.86

5 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 33.56

K-A-6/24 Baghaura A 179

1 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.56

2 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 35.51

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 34.56



4/24/25, 4:43 PM Tendu Patta E-Tender Portal

about:blank 6/7

Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Kg.

Actual
Bag

4 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR
TRADERS)

SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR, Jaunpur, Uttar 32.51

Div. Logging Manager Jhansi

L-A-01/24 Bar A 423

1 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 40.11

2 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 36.86

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.86

4 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR
TRADERS)

SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR, Jaunpur, Uttar 27.86

5 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

27.61

L-A-03/24 Saipura A 161

1 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 40.11

2 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 36.56

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.86

4 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

29.31

L-A-06/24 Pali A 268

1 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 40.11

2 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 36.56

3 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 35.86

4 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

30.11

L-A-21/24 Neemkheda A 414

1 (014) PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA (M/S PRAMOD
KUMAR GUPTA TENDU PATTA VYAPARI)

SHANKAR BAZAR, BALDAU GANJ, KARWI, Chitrakoot, Utt 52.51

2 (044) MOHD IMTIYAZ ANSARI (M/S PRAYAG
TRADERS)

NA, Unnamed Road, Kareha, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 38.86



4/24/25, 4:43 PM Tendu Patta E-Tender Portal

about:blank 7/7

Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Kg.

Actual
Bag

3 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR
TRADERS)

SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR, Jaunpur, Uttar 37.86

4 (031) MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI (BHARAT
TRADERS)

0, Galibabad, Karchana, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 212301 37.86

5 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

28.51

Div. Logging Manager, Prayagraj
P-A-04/24 Barokhar-II A 211

1 (060) ASLAM ALAM (M/S ASLAM & COMPANY) C 1/43, NAISARAK, PHATAK SEKH SALIM, VARANASI, Var 47.07

2 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR
TRADERS)

SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR, Jaunpur, Uttar 41.51

3 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE
VINDHYAWASANI MA TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

36.98

4 (046) BARKAT ALI & CO. (M/s BARKAT ALI & Co.) 53, DHALGAR TOLA, M/s BARKAT ALI AND COMPANY,
SADAR, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001

36.51

P-B 01/24 Barokhar-II B 23

1 (046) BARKAT ALI & CO. (M/s BARKAT ALI & Co.) 53, DHALGAR TOLA, M/s BARKAT ALI AND COMPANY,
SADAR, Jaunpur, Uttar Pradesh, 222001

5.11

Div. Logging Manager, Mirzapur
M-A-29/24 Purna A 32

1 (060) ASLAM ALAM (M/S ASLAM & COMPANY) C 1/43, NAISARAK, PHATAK SEKH SALIM, VARANASI, Var 40.07

M-A-34/24 Khoradeeh A 25

1 (060) ASLAM ALAM (M/S ASLAM & COMPANY) C 1/43, NAISARAK, PHATAK SEKH SALIM, VARANASI, Var 45.07


